M
A
X
12
21
0
LED OMNIDIRECTIONAL
A19 LAMP
FEATURES:
Lamp Ordering Information:
• 25,000 hour life (L70 standards)
• Proprietary housing for thermal heat protection
• CRI: 80
• Five year limited warranty
• Dimmable down to 10 percent
• Saves more than 80 percent on energy
• Power factor: > .9
• Standard E26 base
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NUMBER
NOTES
FIXTURE
TYPE
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria are available upon request
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Revised:  06-17-14MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Watts Order Number Model Number Incandescent
Equivalent
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy Beam Lamp Life
(Hrs.) Dimensions CCT
7 72182 SKBO07DLED27 40 450 64 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 2700
7 72077 SKBO07DLED30 40 450 65 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 3000
7 72183 SKBO07DLED41 40 475 68 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 4100
10 72185 SKBO10DLED27 60 760 76 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 2700
10 73505 SKBO10DLED30-E 60 800 80 300° 25,000 2.45” x 4.43” 3000
15 72228 SKBO15DLED27 75 1065 71 300° 25,000 2.75” x 5.10” 2700
15 72133 SKBO15DLED30 75 1100 73 300° 25,000 2.75” x 5.10” 3000
15 72227 SKBO15DLED41 75 1135 76 300° 25,000 2.75” x 5.10” 4100
APPLICATIONS:
• Chandeliers
• Pendants
• Table and floor lamps